
Wake County 
 
      Duke Orthopaedics  
of Apex 
1545 Orchard Villas Ave  
Suite 100  
Apex, NC 27502   
Phone: 919-576-8383   
Foot & Ankle, Hand, Hip  
Preservation, Pediatrics,  
Sports, Spine, Total Joint 
 
      Duke Orthopaedics 
Heritage 
3000 Rogers Rd 
Suite 300 
Wake Forest, NC 27587 
Phone: 919-385-1080 
Foot & Ankle, Hand, 
Pediatrics, Spine, Sports, 
Total Joint 
 
      Duke Orthopaedics  
of Knightdale 
162 Legacy Oaks Dr 
Knightdale, NC 27545  
Phone: 919-385-3666  
Foot & Ankle, Hand, 
Shoulder, Sports, Spine, Total Joint 
 
      Duke Orthopaedics 
of Raleigh 
3480 Wake Forest Rd 
Suite 204  
Raleigh, NC 27609   
Phone: 919-862-5093 
Foot & Ankle, Hip  
Preservation, Pediatrics,  
Spine, Sports, Total Joint

      Duke Raleigh Wound Healing  
Center 
3320 Wake Forest Rd 
Raleigh, NC 27609 
Phone: 919-862-5573 
Podiatry 
 
      Duke Sports Medicine Cary  
100 Duke Health Cary Pl
Cary, NC 27529  
Phone: 919-385-8120  
Foot & Ankle, Hand, Sports 
 
      Piedmont Spine Specialists 
3480 Wake Forest Rd 
Suite 208  
Raleigh, NC 27609 
Phone: 919-781-4541   
Spine

      Southeastern Orthopedics   
Shoulder Center  
3320 Wake Forest Rd 
Suite 430  
Raleigh, NC 27609  
Phone: 919-256-1511
Shoulder, Sports, Total Joint

Durham County 
      Central Carolina Foot & Ankle 
Associates 
2609 North Duke St,  
Suite 301 
Durham, NC 27704 
Phone: 919-477-9333 
Foot & Ankle, Podiatry 
 
      Duke Orthopaedics  
at Arringdon 
5601 Arringdon Park Dr 
Morrisville, NC 27560 
Phone: 919-660-5066 
Foot & Ankle, Hand,  
Hip Preservation, Pediatrics,  
Shoulder, Spine, Sports, Urgent Care

      Duke Orthopaedic  
Trauma Clinic 
40 Duke Medicine Cir 
Trauma Clinic 1H 
Durham, NC 27710 
Phone: 919-668-6600 
Trauma

      Duke Regional Hospital  
Brain and Spine Surgery
3643 N Roxboro St
Durham, NC 27704
Phone: 919-470-6200 
Spine 

     Duke Regional Hospital  
Podiatry 
407 Crutchfield St
Durham, NC 27704
Phone: 919-470-7400 
Podiatry 

  
 
      Duke Sarcoma Clinic  
at Duke Cancer Center 
20 Duke Medicine Cir
Durham, NC 27710   
Phone: 888-275-3853 
Oncology/Sarcoma 
      Duke Spine Center 
40 Duke Medicine Cir 
Spine Center 1B/1C 
Durham, NC 27710 
Phone: 919-613-0444 
Spine  
      Duke Sports Sciences  
Institute 
Duke Center for Living  
Campus  
3475 Erwin Rd 
Durham, NC 27705   
Phone: 919-668-1400 
Foot & Ankle, Hand, Hip  
Preservation, Shoulder,  
Sports, Total Joint  
      Lenox Baker Children’s  
Hospital 
3000 Erwin Rd 
Durham, NC 27705   
Phone: 919-684-6669  
Pediatrics

      North Carolina  
Orthopaedic Clinic 
3609 SW Durham Dr
Durham, NC 27707  
Phone: 919-471-9622  
Foot & Ankle, Hand,  
Podiatry, Shoulder, Spine,  
Sports, Total Joint 

To Burlington

Duke Raleigh 
Hospital

Duke Regional 
Hospital

Duke University 
Hospital

WakeMed  
Cary

WakeMed
Raleigh

WakeMed
North

Duke Health Orthopaedic Locations

Durham County Locations

Central Carolina Foot & Ankle Associates - 2609 North Duke St

Duke Orthopaedics at Arringdon - 5601 Arringdon Park Dr

Duke Orthopaedics Trauma Clinic - 40 Duke Medicine Cir

Duke Regional Hospital Brain and Spine Surgery - 3643 N Roxboro St

Duke Regional Hospital Podiatry - 407 Crutchfield St

Duke Sarcoma Clinic at Duke Cancer Center - 20 Duke Medicine Cir

Duke Spine Center - 40 Duke Medicine Cir

Duke Sports Sciences Institute - 3475 Erwin Rd

Lenox Baker Children’s Hospital - 3000 Erwin Rd

North Carolina Orthopaedic Clinic - 3609 SW Durham Dr

Wake County Locations

Duke Orthopaedics of Apex - 1545 Orchard Villas Ave

Duke Orthopaedics Heritage - 3000 Rogers Rd

Duke Orthopaedics of Knightdale - 162 Legacy Oaks Dr

Duke Orthopaedics of Raleigh - 3480 Wake Forest Rd

Duke Raleigh Wound Healing Center - 3320 Wake Forest Rd

Duke Sports Medicine Cary - 100 Duke Health Cary Pl

Piedmont Spine Specialists  - 3480 Wake Forest Rd

Southeastern Orthopedics Shoulder Center  - 3320 Wake Forest Rd
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